north harrow nursery

42-44 Gloucester Road, North Harrow, Middlesex, HA1 4PW TEL: (020) 8427 0114
www.northharrownursery.co.uk email: manager@northharrownursery.co.uk

Fee Sheet 2024

Minimum 4 sessions required Under 3 Over 3 With Funding Over 3
Hr
Full Days (8am - 6pm) 2024 2024 15 Hrs 30. . >
If eligible
5 Days Weekly 458.40 400.80
Monthly 1,910.00 £1,670.00 1,430.00 1,190.00
4Days Weekly 422.40 360.00
Monthly 1,760.00 1,500.00 1,260.00 1,020.00
3 Days Weekly 316.80 270.00
Monthly 1,320.00 1,125.00 885.00 645.00
Weekly 211.20 180.00
2 Days
Monthly 880.00 750.00 510.00 430.00
1 Day (Monday & Fridays only) Weekly 105.60 20.00
Monthly £440.00 £375.00 215.00 N/A
Mornings Only (8.00am - 1.00pm)
. Weekly 294.00 260.40
5 Mornings
Monthly 1,225.00 1,085.00 845.00 685.00
. Weekly 235.20 208.32
4 Mornings
Monthly 980.00 868.00 628.00 548.00
. Weekly 176.40 156.24
3 Mornings
Monthly 735.00 651.00 411.00 N/A
. Weekly 117.60 104.16
2 Mornings
Monthly 490.00 434.00 274.00 N/A
1 Morning (Monday & Fridays only) Weekly >8.80 52.08
Monthly £245.00 £217.00 137.00 N/A
Afternoons Only (1pm - 6pm)
5 Afternoons Weekly 271.20 242.40
Monthly 1,130.00 1,010.00 770.00 610.00
4 Afternoons Weekly 216.96 193.92
Monthly 904.00 808.00 568.00 488.00
3 Afternoons Weekly 162.72 145.44
Monthly 678.00 606.00 366.00 N/A
5 Afternoons Weekly 108.48 96.96
Monthly 452.00 404.00 244.00 N/A
1 Afternoon (Monday & Fridays only) Weekly >4.24 4848
Monthly £226.00 £202.00 122.00 N/A
Other, Extra sessions Under 3 (O)VEIRCHI Please Note:
| Extra Day 108.00 93.00(To ensure the fees are same for
| Extra Morning 66.00 57.00|each month, we have calculated
| Extra Afternoon 60.00 54.00|the fees over the year with 38 weeks
| Extra Hour 15.00 13.00(of funding and dividing it by 12
| Early Morning session per day ( 7.30am - 8.00am) 5.04 5.04
L

The Nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated on the basis of 50 weeks.
Payments are required on the first of the month, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on pro-rata baisis
Please note that there is no reduction in fees for absence due to holidays or sickness.

Registration
A non-refundable registration fee of £50 together with a completed registration form is required to place your child at the North Harrow Nursery.

Deposit
A deposit of £100 shall be paid to the nursery on the acceptance of the offer. The deposit will be deducted from the final fee invoice.

Please note a one month notice period is required for the termination of contract or a change of session.
Funded fees are calculated at extra charges over the year taking account of half term, additional weeks over and above the funded 38 weeks,
plus additional costs for admin, extra curriculum, meals and sundries @ £15 - £20 per session

There will be a charge of £50.00 for any cheques that are returned un-paid by your bank



